ICE HOCKEY 5000

CONTINENTAL CUP FINAL

-

CONTINENTAL
CUP

Game No. Home

1 GRO
2 SON
3 NOT
4 GRO
5 KRA
6 NOT

Guest

KRA
NOT
KRA
SON
SON
GRO

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
GRO:

SON:

NOT:

GRO:

KRA:
NOT:

79.

16.

41.

38.

89.

As of SUN 12 JAN 2020

Best Players
KRA:

TRUS Vitali

SHARP Mac Gregor
HERR Samuel
MALYAVKO Sergei
GULA Jiri

FICK Daniel

NOT:

KRA:

SON:
SON:
GRO:

95.

37.

69.

31.

5.

28.

KAPICA Damian
CARR Kevin
VACHOVEC Michal
OHRE Adam
LITTLE Mike

KISLY Artyom
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